
DEAPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
AI)D ON MARKS EVALUTIO N

FOR I-HE ACADI MIC YEAR 2022-2023

FIRST SEM STUDENT

SL.NO I REG.NO:
1 u'198U22C0032

NAME
Muhammed Hisham H

MAX

MARKS

MARKS

OBTAINED

50 30
2 u19BU22C0033 VISMAYA M M 50 35
3 U19BU22C0034 JINU REGI 50 32
4 u198U22C0035 SANAL KRISHNA P 50 50
s u198U22C0036 Muhammed Sinan E M 50 45
6 U198U22C0037 ROHITH K D 50 40
7 U'198U22C0038 SHAHIN IV s0 44
8 u198U22C0039 SABEEH IVI 50 J5
9 U198U22C0040 ASWATHI B 50 38
r.0 u198U22C0042 MANU K 50
11 U198U22C0043 ABHIRAMI S 50 27
12 U198U22C0044 THASREEQUE 50 25
13 U198U22C0045 NIVIN T 50 30
t4 u198U22C0066 Nikhil Stephen 50 241s u19BU22C0067 Albin Augastine 50 32
16 U198U22C0068 AJIL JOSEPH 50 35
1-7 Ul98U22C0069 NAYANDEV K P 50 35
18 U198U22C0070 MOHAIIIIVED HASEER K H 50 36
19 U198U22C0071 Nihal V M 50 36
20 U19BU22COO72 SANDRA G 50 36
2L U'198U22C0134 Mohammed lrfan P 50 Z622 U198U22C0135 MOHAMED SHIHAS, P. V 50 2523 U198U22C0136 MUHAMMED AFSAL E 50 24
24 U19BU22CO137 Sijo Shaii 50
2s u198U22C0138 IVI.JHAMMED DILPASIM V 50 ?(
26 U198U22C0140 CHRISTO SONY 50 2527 U19BU22C0155 MOHAMMED ASLAH K 50 25
28 U198U22C0156 MUHAMMED FARIZ 50 2729 U198U22C0158 w)HrT MURALT NAMBTAR 50 2830 u198U22C0165 ANJITH G PANICKER 50 3031 U198U22C0180 AROMAL A 50 3532 U198U22C0182 RISHAN ASHRAF K 50 3233 U198U22C0185 SOWRAV MADAV V K 50 3634 U198U22C0186 AFNAS P 50 453s u198U22C0187 NITHIN DOMINIC N 50 4036 U198U22C0190 MINIMOL S 50 4437 U198U22C0192 ADEEB MUHAMMED S 50 3338 U198U22C01 ABIN R P 50 38



39 u198U22C0195 MUHAMMADALI P P 50 27

40 u19BU22C0'196 I\4UHAMMAD BAZIL ABDUL 50 27

4L u198U22C0197 MUHAMMED SHANID P P 50 25

42 u19BU22C0'198 ALAN MAUFUSE 50 30

43 u198U22C0207 MUHAMMED 50 25



----1DD oN MARKS EvALUTIoN
roR rHn aca.onMtc vr.qn zozz-zozl

SECOND SEM STUDENT 

-sl.xol nf,G.No:
-]-- rrrssuz2coo3z

NAME
Muhammed HiCh?rn-t-

MAX MARKS MARKS OBTAINED

50 32

, UlqRl l)?coo33 VISMAYA M M 50 35.--,---__-
3 Ll198U22C0034 JINU REGI 50 35

4 u l9BU22C0035 SANAL KRISHNA P 50 36

< r tl qRl t22CO036 t\Iuhammed Sinan E M 50 35
:_"'---------A I tl qRr t22C0037 ROHITH K D 50 36

? r r1981122c0038 SHAHIN M 50 28

c I t108rJ22C0039 SABEEH M 50 25
:- :.,-:-:-

c u198U22C0040 ASWATHI B 50 24

1n I tla+D?coo42 MANU K 50 22
::_ - ------ -
11 t ll qBt J22C0043 ABHIRAMI S 50 25

1) tl19Btl22C0044 THASREEQUE 50 25

.r ? r rl qRt 122c0045 NIVIN T 50 25

1a I ll qRl 122C0066 Nikhil Stephen 50

1E llloRl l??CO067 Albin Auqastine 50 28

n il1eBrJ22coo68 AJIL JOSEPH 50 30

't1 I ll qRl 122C0069 NAYANDEV K P 50 35
::-"'------
'1 o I l1 ORt l?rCO070 IT/IOHNUUEO HASEER K 50 3Z

1 o I 11 oRI l?2C007'1 Nihal V M 50 36

70 u198U22C0072 I

U198U22C0134

u198U22C0135
u198U22C0136

2L

22

SANDRA G 50 45

40
Monammed lrfan C 50

44ffinnnleojrtl-HAs P,v- 50

i-rr ru a r.,rrrnrn AFSAL E 50 33

50 38
Siio Shaii

24 t t1 9BU22CU1 J /

r r198U22C0'.l38,q
50 25

Ml' ,, r 
^ 
irf,rEn nll PASIM V

'6rc.ra\ Q^NY 50 25

25

32

36

45

26 u 198U22c0119

U198U22CO1??
ll19BU22c015e

27
1Q

ftBs-HAN/*,/rE=gfl=ffif

tffi'-tffim
50

50

50

50triffi .l#ffiffi 50
4U

44

38

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

L-:L-:-ffi{
33

lra ffi z7 l27 
1ffiffii---

e )7 I-F"--ffi 50

40 Ul9buzz'''" \<T7





DEAPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ADDON MARKSEVALUATION

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022.2023

III.SEM LIST
SI NO. I Rf,G.NO:

1 Ul9BU2lC0054
NAME
ABHUITH A

MAX MARKS MARKS OBTAINED

\
l2

50 36

2 U r 9BU2lC0055 ABIIIRAN,I KOZHUMMAL 50 36

3 U l9BU2lC00s6 ABHIRAM SUDHEER 50 36
4 Ul9BU2lC0057 ADARSH KA 50 28
s ul9BU2lc0l t0 ADARSH RAJENDRAN 50 25
6 U19BU2lCOl0t AKASH C VARGHESE 50 24
7 U l9BU2 rc0l l1 AKHIL.K 50 22
8 U I9BU2l C0059 ALEENA JIJI 50 25
9 U t 9BU2l C0 t00 ALEN STANLY s0 25
10 ul9BU2lC0060 ALEX JOSEPH 50 25
Ll- U l98tJ2 t C006l ALFIN V S 50 27
12 Ul9BU2tC0l02 ALVIN AJI THOMAS 50 28
13 Ul9BU2lC0062 ANUSH S 50 30
14 Ul9BU2lC0063 APARNA SABU 50 35
1s ut9BU2lC0064 ARAVIND K S 50 32
1,6 U l9BU2 iC0065 ATHIRA NAIR 50 36t7 ut98U21C0066 ATHUL P SANOJ 50 4518 Ul9BU2lC0067 AVYATH K V 50 4019 U t9BU2 t C0068 BASIL SAJU THOMAS 50 4420 ul9BU2lC0069 BIBIN R DANIEL 50 552L UI9BU2ICOOTO DHEERAJ LAL s0 3822 Ul9BU2tC007l FEBIN BIJU 50 25

u r98U2 tC0072 GOKUL R RAJ 50
24 Ut9BU2lC0073 HARRY KRISTEN WILSON 50 2525 U l9BU2 tC0074 IRSHAD V 50 3226 Ut9BU2lC0ll6 K JAVAD 50 3627 U t9BU2l C0081 KARTHIK AB 50 45t6 u 19tsu21c0075 KRISIINAPRIYA K 50 4029 U l9BU2 tC0076 LIJO JOY 50 445u f] l9BU2 I C0077 MEGHA BABU 50 5531 U l9BU2l C0078 MELWIN JOHNSON J 50 3832 U l98U2lC0l2l MOHAMMED NOUSHIN K 50 27
33 U I98U2 ICOO79 I\4OHAMMED AKHEEL 50 2734 U t9BU2lC0097 MOHAMMED MUBEEN VM 50 2s,ffi\.J) U IYBUZ ICOOEO MUHAMMED FAJAS K J 50

436 Ut9BU2lC0127 MUHA\4MED HANAN NK 5037 IIlgRt Lrr-oAc, MUHAMMED HASHIR 50

v

I



t'

38 u l9BU2lC0083 MUHAMMED KAREEM 50 28

39 Ul9BU2lC0084 MUHAMMED M T 50 30

40 ul9BU2lCol23 MUHAMMED SHAHAL. P.K 50 35

41 u l9BU2lC0l28 MUHAMMED FADI INAS 50 23

42 ul9BU2lCol l9 MUHAMMED SHIBIRI C 50 22

43 Ur9BU2lC0086 MUHAMMED SHUAIB CN 50 28

44 u I9BU2l C0087 MUHAMMED UNAIS N 50 30

4s ul9BU2lC0088 NAVEEN N 50 35

46 u 198U21C0089 NELBIN THOMAS 50 32

47 Ul9BU2tC0085 NIHAM SHAMIL M 50 36

48 Ul9BU2lC0090 PRANAVE KP 50 45

49 ul9BU21C0091 RAZEEN NASAR 50 40

s0 ul9BU2lC0l24 SAYAND JS 50 44

51 ul9BU2lC0093 SHAMIL V 50 33

s2 Ul9BU2lC0094 SHANS BOBAN 50 38

s3 ur9BU2tCol29 SHART]N VINOD 50 27

s4 ut9BU2lC0095 SHIBIL SHIHAB 50 27

ss u l9BU2lC0l22 VAISHNAV S 50 27

56 Ul9BU2tC0096 VIPIN M V 50 ,o

s7 ul9BU2lC0098 VIVEK PS 50 30

s8 Ul9BU2lC0t l8 SANANDU MS 50 35

s9 ur9BU2lC0l26 NIKHIL V SHAJI 50 40

60 ul9BU21C0l25 ADITHIAN K K 50 44

69



ON.q,PANTNIENT OF COMMERCE
ADD ON MARKS EVALUATION

FOR THE ACADEMIC Yf,AR 2022-2023

IV-SEM LIST

qlfg,-f REG.No:
1 U rsBt J2l C0054

NAME
ABHIJITH A

MAX MARKS MARKS OBTAINED

50 30

7 t I l9BU2lC0055 ABHIRAM KOZHUMMAL 50 35

1 rrr9BtJ2lC0056 ABHIRAM SUDHEER 50 32
:--
4 ul9BU2lC0057 ADARSII KA 50 36

s ulgBuzlcol lq ADARSH RAJENDRAN 50 45

6 u l9BU2l C0l0l AKASH C VARGHESE 50 40

7 rJlgBUzlCOll I AKHIL.K 50 44

8 ul9BU2lC0059 ALEENA JUI 50 33

9 ul9BU2lC0l00 ALEN STANLY 50 38

10 ut9BU2lC0060 ALEX JOSEPH 50 27

11 ul9BU2lC006l ALFIN V S 50 27

t2 U l9BU2l C0102 ALVIN AJI THOMAS 50 25

13 ul9BU2lC0062 ANUSH S 50 30

!4 ul9BU2lC0063 APARNA SABU 50 24

15 U19BU2lC0064 ARAVIND K S 50

16 u l9BU2l C0065 ATHIRA NAIR 50 35

L7 U l9BU2l C0066 ATHUL P SANOJ 50 35

18 u l9BU2l C0067 AVYATH K V 50 36

19 ul9BU2lC0068 BASIL SAJU THOMAS 50 36

20 u 19BU21C0069 BIBIN R DANIEL 50 36

21, Ut9BU2lC0070 DHEERAJ LAL 50 ,a

22 ul9BU2lC007l FEBIN BIJU 50 25

23 U l9BU2lC0072 GOKUL R RAJ 50 24

24 Ul9BU2lC0073 HARRY KRISTEN WILSON 50 22

2s ul9BU2lC0074 IRSHAD V 50 ?5

26 ul9BU2tC0ll6 K JAVAD 50 25

27 U 19BU21C008l KARTHTK AB 50 ,q

28 Ul9BU2lC0075 KRISI.INAPRIYA K 50 27

29 ul9BU2lC0076 LIJO JOY 50 28

30 ul9BU2lC0077 MEGHA BABU 50 30

31 Ut9BU2lC0078 MELWIN JOHNSON J 50 35

32 Ul9BU2lC0l2l MOHAMMED NOUSHIN K 50 32

33 Ul9BU2lC0079 MOHAMMED AKHEEL 50 36

34 Ul9BU2lC0097 MOHAMMED MUBEEN VM 50 45

3s u19BU2tC0080 MUHAMMED FAJAS K J 50 40

36 u19BU2lCol27 MUHAMMED HANAN NK 50 44

37 u l9BU2lC0082 MUHAMMED HASHIR 50 -:?m>.
38 Ut9BU2lC0083 MUHAN,IMED KAREEM 50 /.s"Keu
39 u l9BU2l C0084 MUHAMMED M T 50 7zz\s\
40 ul9BU2lCol23 MUHAMMED SHAHAL. P.K 50 I I Bzrnsanre J-[

41 ul9BU2lcol28 MUHAMMED FADI INAS 50 VoVs -/^,4|a)



42 ul9BU2lC0ll9 MUHAMMED SHIBIRI C 50 30

43 ul9Bu2l MUHAMMED SHUAIB CN 50 25

44 ul9BU2lC0087 MUHAMMED LINAIS N 50 ?3

4s ul9BU2lC0088 NAVEEN N 50 22

46 ul9BU2lC0089 NELBIN THOMAS 50 AB

47 ul9BU2lC0085 NIHAM SHAMIL M 50 30

48 ul9BU2lC0090 PRANAVE KP 50 35

49 ul9BU2lC009l RAZEEN NASAR 50 32

s0 u l9BU2l C0124 SAYAND JS 50 36

s1 ul9BU2lC0093 SHAMIL V 50 45

s2 u 198U21C0094 SHANS BOBAN 50 40

s3 ul9BU2lC0129 SHARUN VINOD 50 44

s4 ul9BU2lC0095 SHIBIL SHIHAB 50 5J

ss ut9BU21C0t22 VAISHNAV S 50 38

s6 u r gBU2lc0096 VIPIN M V 50 1-'

s7 ul9BU2lC0098 VIVEK PS 50 27

s8 ul9BU2lC0l18 SANANDU MS 50 25

s9 ul9BU21C0l26 NIKHIL V SHAJI 50 30

60 u l9BU2lC0l25 ADITHIAN K K 50 24 -<i>
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Department of COMMERCE
ADD ON MARKS EVALUATION

ACADE MIC Y E AR 2022 -2023

V-SEM LIST
srNo.l REG.NO:

I M2010202

NAME
ABIN CHACKO

MAX MARKS MARKS OBTAINED

ffi&

50 47

2 M20t0203 ABIN R DANIEL 50 47

3 M2010204 ACHARY VIKAS VIJAY 50 46

4 M2010205 AJAY C V 50 25

5 M2010206 A]ITH S 50 32

6 M20r0207 AKHIL PILLAI R 50 5Z

7 M2010208 AMALNADH 50 46

8 M2010209 Amarnath TK 50 25

9 M2010210 ANANDA KRISHNAN P 50 32

t0 M20Lo277 ANANDHU KRISHNA K K 50 32

I I M20LO2L2 ANFAL C P 50 31

l2 M2010213 ARUN K A 50 )2

t3 M2070274 ASWIN SOMAN 50 32

1.1 M2010215 BASIL BENNY 50 30

t5 M201021.6 BASIL CHACKO C E LDHOSE 50 28

t6 M20r02L7 DELVIN SHIBU 50 22

t'7 M2010218 Georgin Jose 50 ,q

l8 M2010219 H ANANDAKRISHNAN 50 42
19 M2070220 Haaz Jossy 50 45

20 M207022L HAJASATH SHADI 50 41
2t M20ro222 HARSH R K 50 38
22 M20LO223 JERARD MATHEW 50 33
)3 M201-0224 JIBIN GEORGE KUTTY 50 32
24 M2070225 JOE BENNY 50 30
25 M20t0226 M S DHANASYA 50 28
26 M201.0227 MEGHNA K P 50 22
27 M2010228 MIBIL B 50
28 M2070229 MOHAMMED RINSHAD 50 42
29 M2010230 MRIDUL T P 50 45
l0 M2010231 MUHAMMED A]MAL 50 4L
3l M2010233 MUHAMMED SHAKEER 50 38
32 M2010235 NIRANJAN P ANIL 50 45
33 M2010236 NOEL CHACKO SABU 50 44
34 M2070237 PRATH EESH P 50 4t
35 M2010238 Rabin Rahiman E 50 46
36 M2010239 RINY THOMAS 50 33
37 M2010240 ROSHIK BINU 50
l8 M207024L SAI DHANUSH B H 50 37
39 M2070242 SAI SWAROOP M 50 25
40 M20L0244 SHERIN O A 50 42 \4"\- I v\€nl,vroj)



41 M2010245 SHREERAG NAIR 50 45

42 M2070246 SIVAKANTH K S 50 41

43 M2010247 SONU SUNNY MATHEW 50 38

44 M2010248 SREEDE E P K M 50 45

45 M2010249 STALIN BENNY 50 38



DEAPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ADD ON.MARKS EVALUATION

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEA]R 2022-2023

VI SEM L,IST

ST NO. I REG,NO: NAMf MAX MARKS OBTAINED

I M2010202 ABIN CHACKO 50 28

,\
5_

C^

,

2 M2010203 ABIN R DANIEL 50 32

I M2010204 ACHARY VIKAS VUAY 50 30

4 M2010205 AJAY C V 50 16

5 M2010206 AJITH S 50 22

6 M2010207 AKHIL PILLAI R 50 25

7 M2010208 AMALNADH 50 42

8 M2010209 Amarnath TK 50 45

9 M2010210 ANANDA KRISHNAN P 50 41,

t0 M 2010211 ANANDHU KRISHNA K K 50 38

ll M2010212 ANFAL C P 50 45

12 M2010213 ARUN K A 50 44

13 M20LO274 ASWIN SOMAN 50 4r
1,1 M2010215 BASIL BENNY 50 46

l5 M2010216 BASIL CHACKO C E LD HOSE 50 46

t6 M20LO277 DELVIN SHIBU 50 47

l1 M2010218 Georsin Jose 50 46
l8 M2010219 H ANANDAKRISHNAN 50 26

f9 M20to220 Haaz Jossv 50 2a

20 M20to22L HAJASATH SHADI 50 2,)

21 M20L0222 HARSH R K 50 30

22 M2o] 0223 JERARD MATHEW 50 28

23 M201-0224 JIBIN GEORGE KUTTY 50 22

24 M20LO225 JOE BENNY 50 25

25 M20rO226 M S DHANASYA 50 31

26 M20LO227 MEGHNA K P 50 33

27 M2010228 MIBIL B 50 51

28 M201,0229 MOHAMMED RINSHAD 50 30
29 M2010230 M RIDUL T P 50 28

30 M2010231 MUHAMMED AJMAL 50

3l M2010233 MUHAMMED SHAKE E R 50 25

32 M2010235 NIRANJAN P ANIL 50

33 M2010236 NOEL CHACKO SABU 50 45
34 M2070237 PRATHEESH P 50 47
35 M2010238 Rabin Rahiman E 50 ,*ffi36 M2010239 RINY THOMAS 50
31 M201O240 ROSHIK BINU 50 3'cq \
l8 M20L0241 SAI DHANUSH B H 50 ?: ii'6''"'"
39 M201.0?42 SAI SWAROOP M 50 Y qs-J^^<

!*7



40 SHERIN O A 50 46

4t M2010245 SHREERAG NAIR 50 35

42 MZO10246 SIVAKANTH K S 50 46

43 M2070247 SONU SUNNY MATHEW 50 2-)

44 M2010248 SRE EDEEP K M 50 30

45 M2070249 STALIN BENNY 50 28
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